KALIKADEVI ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE SHIRUR KASAR, TQ- SHIRUR (KASAR)-413249, DIST- BEED

Email- kalikadevicollege@gmail.com

Website: http://www.kalikadevicollegeshirurkasar.org/ Phone:- 02444-259590

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) 2020-2021

Portfolio	Name
Chairperson	Dr.Tupe S.K. (Principal)
Management Committee Member	Dr.Machale R.G. (Administrative Officer, Adarsh Shikshan Sanstha)
Teacher Members	Dr. Sampal S.N. (Assistant Professor Department of Chemistry)
	Dr. Donglikar C.V. (Assistant Professor Department of Home Science)
	Dr. Yevale S.A. (Assistant Professor Dept. Sociology)
	Dr. Tupe S. K. (Assistant Professor HoD. Physics)
	Dr. Gholap P.N. (Assistant Professor Department of
	Botany)
	Dr. Landge R. A. (Assistant Professor Dept. English)
	Dr. Lomate S.B. (Assistant Professor Department of Chemistry)
External Members	Mr. Gadekar Raosaheb (Community Representative)
External Experts	Dr. Aghav D. B.
Nominees of Alumni	Ad. Gadekar B. D.
Director	Dr. Korde R.C. (Assistant Professor Department of English)
Co-coordinator	Assit. Prof. Lahoti R.K. (Assistant Professor Department of English)
Coordinator	Dr. Adgaonkar G.N (Assistant Professor of Commerce)

IQAC Coordinator

JCP The Pal Kalikadevi Arts, Commerce & Sci. College, Shirur (Ka), Dist. Beed.